ACCESSORIES
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
SSSK.22.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 1/3
SSSK Square Non-tapered Steel Pole
PROJECT:

SPECIFICATIONS
Square Non-tapered Steel Pole
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessory     Height     Base Diameter      Gauge Mounting Finish Options
     SSSK
Square
Non-
Tapered
Steel Pole
     10=10ft      400= 4’’      3= 3 Gauge      Blank= No drill with Pole Cap      BZ= Dark Bronze      BC= Base Cover
     12=12ft      500= 5’’      7= 7 Gauge      S= Single      BK= Black      XHH= Extra Handhole
     14=14ft      600= 6’’      11= 11 Gauge      B= Back-to-Back      WH= White      WPRP= Festoon Opening
     15=15ft      L= 2@90°      SG= Silver      VDI= Vibration Damper Internal
     16=16ft      T= 3@90°      C= Custom      LAB= Less Anchor Bolt
     18=18ft      X= 4@90°      EMB= Embedded Pole
     20= 20ft      T1= Tenon 2 3/8”
     22= 22ft      T2= Tenon 2 7/8”
     24= 24ft      T3= 3 1/2” OD Tenon
     25= 25ft      T4= 4” OD x 6” Tenon
     26= 26ft
     28= 28ft
     30= 30ft
     35= 35ft
     39= 39ft
HEIGHT / BASE DIAMETER / GAUGE OPTIONS
When filling out the ordering guide below BE AWARE that not all
combinations of Height/Base Diameter/Gauge are available,
reference the accompanying pages for appropriate combinations.
!!!
! !
ACCESSORIES
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
SSSK.22.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/3
SERIES NUMBER
HEIGHT
(FT.)
POLE SHAFT
(IN. X FT.)
GAUGE
BOLT CIRCLE
(IN.)
ANCHOR BOLT
(IN X IN X IN)
HANDHOLE SIZE
(IN.)
80 MPH
(FT.2)
90 MPH
(FT.2)
100 MPH
(FT.2)
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
SSSK 10 400 11 BZ BC 10 4.0 x 10.0 11 8 0.75 x 17 x 3 3 x 5 42 33 27 87
SSSK 10 400 7 BZ BC 10 4.0 x 10.0 7 8 0.75 x 30 x 3 3 x 5 55 44 35 130
SSSK 10 500 11 BZ BC 10 5.0 x 10.0 11 11 1.00 x 36 x 4 3 x 5 58 44 34 151
SSSK 12 400 11 BZ BC 12 4.0 x 12.0 11 8 0.75 x 17 x 3 3 x 5 33 26 21 100
SSSK 12 400 7 BZ BC 12 4.0 x 12.0 7 8 0.75 x 30 x 3 3 x 5 47 37 29 150
SSSK 12 500 11 BZ BC 12 5.0 x 12.0 11 11 1.00 x 36 x 4 3 x 5 49 38 29 168
SSSK 14 400 11 BZ BC 14 4.0 x 14.0 11 8 0.75 x 17 x 3 3 x 5 27 21 17 113
SSSK 14 400 7 BZ BC 14 4.0 x 14.0 7 8 0.75 x 30 x 3 3 x 5 40 31 24 170
SSSK 14 500 11 BZ BC 14 5.0 x 14.0 11 11 1.00 x 36 x 4 3 x 5 40 30 23 184
SSSK 14 500 7 BZ BC 14 5.0 x 14.0 7 11 1.00 x 36 x 4 3 x 5 65 52 41 242
SSSK 15 400 11 BZ BC 15 4.0 x 15.0 11 8 0.75 x 17 x 3 3 x 5 20 16 12 119
SSSK 15 400 7 BZ BC 15 4.0 x 15.0 7 8 0.75 x 30 x 3 3 x 5 30 24 19 172
SSSK 15 500 11 BZ BC 15 5.0 x 15.0 11 11 1.00 x 36 x 4 3 x 5 36 27 21 192
SSSK 15 500 7 BZ BC 15 5.0 x 15.0 7 11 1.00 x 36 x 4 3 x 5 59 46 37 254
SSSK 16 400 11 BZ BC 16 4.0 x 16.0 11 8 0.75 x 17 x 3 3 x 5 18 14 11 125
SSSK 16 400 7 BZ BC 16 4.0 x 16.0 7 8 0.75 x 30 x 3 3 x 5 27 20 16 210
SSSK 16 500 11 BZ BC 16 5.0 x 16.0 11 11 1.00 x 36 x 4 3 x 5 33 25 18 201